Detailed Timetable

Route 2B: CITY — ELGIN — HOSPITAL — CITY

Each bus route is divided into timing marks (highlighted rows) to ensure the bus is not running early or late. The bus will not leave a timing

marked stop until the specified time. Every endeavour will be made to keep to the times set out in the timetable, but any time shown below on
all other stops is to be used as a guide only.

TIMES

REFERENCE

TYPE

STOPS
AM AM AM AM AM/PM PM P PM

GladstoneRd 8.46| 9.46 | 10.46 11.46 12.46 1.46 246, 5.16 | PAK'n SAVE Supermarket | Shelter/Seat
GladstoneRd 8.47, 9.47 | 10.47 11.47 12.47 1.47 2.47 5.17 | Countdown Supermarket| Shelter/Seat
GladstoneRd 8.48 9.48  10.48 11.48 12.48 1.48 2.48| 5.18 | REPCO

Childers Rd (454) 8.52| 9.52 | 10.52 | 11.52 | 12.52 1.52 2.52| 5.22 | Back Packers
Childers Rd (494) 8.54| 9.54 | 10.54 11.54 12.54 1.54 2.54 5.24

Childers Rd / Collins St Cnr 8.56| 9.56 | 10.56 11.56 12.56 1.56 2.56/ b5.26 | OrangeGrove
ChildersRd 8.58| 9.58 | 10.58 11.58 12.58 1.58 2.58/ 5.28 | Whirikoka Campus

Lytton Rd (169) 9.02| 10.0 | 11.02 12.02 | 1.02 2.02 3.02| 5.32 | Council Flats Shelter/Seat
Lytton Rd (137) 9.03| 10.0 | 11.03 12.03 | 1.03 2.03 3.03 5.33

Lytton Rd (116) 9.04| 10.0 | 11.04 12.04 1.04 2.04 3.04| 5.34 | Harry Barker Reserve

Lytton Rd (95) 9.06| 10.0 | 11.06 12.06 | 1.06 2.06 3.06/ 5.36

Lytton Rd 9.08/ 10.0 | 11.08 12.08 | 1.08 2.08 3.08/ 5.38 | Lytton High School

Lytton Rd / Potae Ave Cnr 9.09 10.0 | 11.09 12.09 1.09 2.09 3.09| 5.39 | Lytton West Shops

Ormond Rd (403) 9.16| 10.1  11.16 12.16 1.16 2.16 3.16 5.46 Shelter/Seat
Ormond Rd / Charles St Cnr 9.16| 10.1| 11.16 12.16 | 1.16 2.16 3.16| 5.46

Valley Rd (6) 9.17| 10.1 | 11.17 12.17 1.17 2.17 3.17 5.47

Valley Rd (40) 9.17, 10.1 | 11.17 12.17 1.17 2.17 3.17| 5.47

James St (19) 9.18| 10.1 | 11.18 12.18 | 1.18 2.18 3.18/ 5.48

Winter St (31) 9.18 10.1 | 11.18 12.18 1.18 2.18 3.18| 5.48

Winter St / Gordont St Cnr 9.19| 10.1| 11.19 12.19 | 1.19 2.19 3.19| 5.49

Ormond Rd / Winter St Cnr 9.19 10.1 | 11.19 12.19 1.19 2.19 3.19| 5.49 | Winter St Shops

Ormond Rd / Argyll St Cnr 9.20| 10.2 | 11.20 12.20 | 1.20 2.20 3.20/ 5.50

Ormond Rd / Dalrymple Rd 9.20| 10.2 | 11.20 12.20 | 1.20 2.20 3.20/ 5.50

Ormond Rd / Hospital Rd 9.21 10.2 | 11.21 12.21 1.21 2.21 3.21) 5.51

OrmondRd 9.22| 10.2 | 11.22 12.22 1.22 2.22 3.22 5.52 | MangapapaSchool

Ormond Rd / Mangapapa 9.23| 10.2 | 11.23 12.23 1.23 2.23 3.23| 5.53 Shelter/Seat
Ormond Rd / Wi Pere St Cnr 9.25| 10.2 | 11.23 12.23 | 1.23 2.23 3.23| 5.53

Ormond Rd / Sheehan St 9.26| 10.2 | 11.26 12.26 1.26 2.26 3.26, 5.56

Ormond Rd / Fox St Cnr 9.27| 10.2 | 11.27 12.27 | 1.27 2.27 3.27| 5.57

Ormond Rd / Stafford St Cnr 9.28| 10.2 | 11.28 12.28 1.28 2.28 3.28 5.58

Ormond Rd (15) 9.29| 10.2 | 11.29 12.29 | 1.29 2.29 3.29| 5.59

Note: The number in brackets refers to the nearest street address to that stop.



